
 
 

 TNT-Fortuna meeting, Kladno 19.06.2007-20.06.2007 
 

100 Metres Men Run 1, w+0.6 m/s 
čas startu: 19.06.2007 12:00 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 5 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 10.90 +0.157 883 

2 4 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 10.94 +0.158 874 

3 6 8617 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Belarusia 11.00 +0.198 861 

4 3 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 11.04 +0.171 852 

5 7 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia 11.16 +0.183 825 

6 8 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 11.17 +0.190 823 

7 2 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 11.36 +0.211 782 

100 Metres Men Run 2, w-0.2 m/s 
čas startu: 19.06.2007 12:00 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 4 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic 11.09 +0.152 841 

2 5 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 11.09 +0.177 841 

3 6 7399 Heltne Runar 21.04.1980 Norway 11.35 +0.168 784 

4 2 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 11.35 +0.177 784 

5 7 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 11.47 +0.197 759 

6 3 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 11.50 +0.183 753 

7 8  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 11.93 +0.174 665 

100 m Hurdles Women , w-0.1 m/s 
čas startu: 19.06.2007 12:40 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 4 6626 Blonska Ludmila 09.11.1977 Ukraine 13.72 +0.176 1018 

2 5 6065 Hejnová Michaela 10.04.1980 Czech Republic 13.75 +0.182 1014 

3 3 5894 Hazel Louise 06.10.1985 Great Britain 13.79 +0.191 1008 

4 6 6402 Tyminska Karolina 04.10.1984 Poland 14.13 +0.204 960 

5 2 6025 Yosypenko Ludmila 24.09.1984 Ukraine 14.20 +0.232 950 

6 7 5424 Burešová Marie 06.05.1985 Czech Republic 14.49 +0.198 910 

7 1 5067 Princová Alexandra 10.02.1983 Czech Republic 15.24 +0.227 810 

8 8 5178 Konvalinková Kate řina 14.05.1986 Czech Republic 15.40 +0.250 790 

Long Jump Men  
čas startu: 19.06.2007 13:00 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 14 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 7.84  1020 

2 13 8617 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Belarusia 7.77  1002 

3 9 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 7.63  967 

4 11 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 7.54  945 

5 10 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia 7.45  922 

6 8 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 7.42  915 

7 12 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 7.30  886 

8 7 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 7.10  838 

9 3 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 6.97  807 

10 4 7399 Heltne Runar 21.04.1980 Norway 6.85  778 

11 6 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 6.84  776 

12 5 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic 6.76  757 

13 1  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 6.74  753 

14 2 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 6.70  743 

poř. 1. 2. 3.   4. 5. 6. 

1 7.81\+1.6 7.84\+1.4 X\-0,4 7.84 \ \ \ 

2 7.77\-0.3 X\+1,3 7.54\-1,0 7.77 \ \ \ 

3 7.40\+0.1 7.63\+2.8 -\ 7.63 \ \ \ 

4 7.22\+0.5 7.54\+1.4 7.11\-1.2 7.54 \ \ \ 



 

5 7.38\+1.6 X\+0,6 7.45\+2.0 7.45 \ \ \ 

6 7.08\+2.2 7.29\+0.4 7.42\+0.7 7.42 \ \ \ 

7 7.26\+1.1 7.30\+1.5 X\+0,0 7.30 \ \ \ 

8 7.10\+0.6 X\+0,1 7.00\+1.3 7.10 \ \ \ 

9 6.87\+1.3 X\+0,3 6.97\+0.3 6.97 \ \ \ 

10 6.83\+0.9 6.85\+1.3 6.63\+0.7 6.85 \ \ \ 

11 6.76\+0.4 6.84\+0.8 6.60\+0.6 6.84 \ \ \ 

12 4.60\+1.6 6.76\+0.9 6.55\-0.3 6.76 \ \ \ 

13 6.74\+2.2 6.66\+1,9 X\+0,4 6.74 \ \ \ 

14 6.61\+1.5 6.66\+0,1 6.70\+0.8 6.70 \ \ \

High Jump Women  
čas startu: 19.06.2007 13:30 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 6 6025 Yosypenko Ludmila 24.09.1984 Ukraine 1.77  941 

2 7 5178 Konvalinková Kate řina 14.05.1986 Czech Republic 1.77  941 

3 8 6626 Blonska Ludmila 09.11.1977 Ukraine 1.74  903 

4 4 5424 Burešová Marie 06.05.1985 Czech Republic 1.71  867 

5 3 6402 Tyminska Karolina 04.10.1984 Poland 1.68  830 

6 5 5067 Princová Alexandra 10.02.1983 Czech Republic 1.65  795 

7 2 5894 Hazel Louise 06.10.1985 Great Britain 1.59  724 

8 1 6065 Hejnová Michaela 10.04.1980 Czech Republic 1.59  724 

 

poř. 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 

1 - - - - O O O O XO O XXX 

2 - - - O O O O O XO XXO XXX 

3 - - - - - - - O XO XXX 

4 - O O O O XXO XO XO XXX 

5 - - - O O O O XXX 

6 - O O O O XO XXX 

7 - - O O XXX 

8 O O XO XO XXX

Shot Put 7,26kg Men  
čas startu: 19.06.2007 14:40 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 14 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 16.70  894 

2 13 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 16.47  880 

3 11 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 16.36  873 

4 12 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia 15.64  829 

5 10 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 15.30  808 

6 9 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 15.12  797 

7 4 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 14.79  777 

8 8 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 14.02  730 

9 6 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 13.86  720 

10 7 8617 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Belarusia 13.65  707 

11 3 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 12.89  661 

12 5 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic 12.44  633 

13 1 7399 Heltne Runar 21.04.1980 Norway 12.11  613 

14 2  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 10.23  499 

poř. 1. 2. 3.   4. 5. 6. 

1 16.70 X - 16.70 

2 16.19 16.47 - 16.47 

3 15.79 16.36 15.89 16.36 

4 15.42 15.55 15.64 15.64 

5 13.95 14.61 15.30 15.30 

6 14.71 15.12 X 15.12 

7 14.36 13.95 14.79 14.79 

8 14.02 13.78 X 14.02 



 

9 13.42 13.86 13.30 13.86 

10 13.39 13.65 13.57 13.65 

11 12.54 12.87 12.89 12.89 

12 12.44 11.25 X 12.44 

13 12.11 X 11.78 12.11 

14 X 10.13 10.23 10.23 

High Jump Men  
čas startu: 19.06.2007 16:15 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 13 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 2.12  915 

2 12 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia 2.06  859 

3 11 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 2.03  831 

4 14 8617 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Belarusia 2.00  803 

5 7 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 2.00  803 

6 9 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 2.00  803 

7 8 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 2.00  803 

8 6 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 1.97  776 

9 5 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic 1.94  749 

10 10 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 1.91  723 

11 1 7399 Heltne Runar 21.04.1980 Norway 1.85  670 

12 3 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 1.82  644 

13 2  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 1.82  644 

14 4 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 1.82  644 

 

poř. 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.15 

1 - - - - - - - - - O - O XO O O XXX 

2 - - - - - - - - O - O XO XXO XXX 

3 - - - - - - - XO O O XO O XXX 

4 - - - - - - - - - - O - 

5 - - - - - - O O O XO XO XXX 

6 - - - - O - O O O XXO XO XXX 

7 - - - - O - XO O XO O XXO XXX 

8 - - - - - O O O O XO XXX 

9 - - - - O XXO O XO O XXX 

10 - - - - - O - O XXX 

11 - O - XXO XO XO XXX 

12 - O O O O XXX 

13 - O - O XO XXX 

14 - - O O XXO XXX

Shot Put 4kg Women  
čas startu: 19.06.2007 16:25 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 8 6402 Tyminska Karolina 04.10.1984 Poland 14.27  812 

2 7 6626 Blonska Ludmila 09.11.1977 Ukraine 14.00  794 

3 6 6025 Yosypenko Ludmila 24.09.1984 Ukraine 12.27  679 

4 5 6065 Hejnová Michaela 10.04.1980 Czech Republic 12.22  676 

5 2 5424 Burešová Marie 06.05.1985 Czech Republic 11.30  615 

6 1 5067 Princová Alexandra 10.02.1983 Czech Republic 11.21  609 

6 4 5178 Konvalinková Kate řina 14.05.1986 Czech Republic 11.21  609 

 3 5894 Hazel Louise 06.10.1985 Great Britain DNP   

poř. 1. 2. 3.   4. 5. 6. 

1 13.33 14.25 14.27 14.27 

2 13.42 14.00 13.76 14.00 

3 X 11.91 12.27 12.27 

4 11.57 11.96 12.22 12.22 



 

5 10.34 11.30 09.89 11.30 

6 10.78 10.92 11.21 11.21 

6 X 11.21 10.79 11.21 

200 Metres Women Run 1, w+0.9 m/s 
čas startu: 19.06.2007 18:30 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 4 6402 Tyminska Karolina 04.10.1984 Poland 23.98 +0.236 983 

2 3 6025 Yosypenko Ludmila 24.09.1984 Ukraine 24.22 +0.232 960 

3 5 6626 Blonska Ludmila 09.11.1977 Ukraine 24.63 +0.272 921 

4 2 5424 Burešová Marie 06.05.1985 Czech Republic 25.04 +0.174 883 

200 Metres Women Run 2, w+0.2 m/s 
čas startu: 19.06.2007 18:30 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 4 6065 Hejnová Michaela 10.04.1980 Czech Republic 25.33 +0.190 857 

2 3 5178 Konvalinková Kate řina 14.05.1986 Czech Republic 25.90 +0.225 806 

3 5 5067 Princová Alexandra 10.02.1983 Czech Republic 26.30 +0.208 771 

400 Metres Men Run 1 
čas startu: 19.06.2007 18:55 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 4 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 47.75 +0.214 921 

2 3 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 48.99 +0.162 862 

3 5 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic 49.45 +0.167 840 

4 6 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 49.65 +0.182 831 

 2 8617 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Belarusia DNF +0.216  

400 Metres Men Run 2 
čas startu: 19.06.2007 18:55 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 5 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 48.50 +0.218 885 

2 4 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 49.89 +0.261 820 

3 2 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 49.92 +0.191 818 

4 6 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia 50.40 +0.285 796 

5 3 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 50.60 +0.184 787 

400 Metres Men Run 3 
čas startu: 19.06.2007 18:55 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 4 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 50.26 +0.264 803 

2 3 7399 Heltne Runar 21.04.1980 Norway 52.00 +0.192 725 

3 5 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 53.35 +0.222 667 

4 2  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 55.97 +0.207 560 

110 m Hurdles Men Run 1, w-0.7 m/s 
čas startu: 20.06.2007 10:10 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 3 8617 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Belarusia 14.07 +0.144 965 

2 6 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia 14.27 +0.152 940 

3 7 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 14.30 +0.142 936 

4 5 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 14.39 +0.131 925 

5 4 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 14.42 +0.129 921 

6 2 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 15.01 +0.178 848 

7 8 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 15.14 +0.124 833 



110 m Hurdles Men Run 2, w+0.8 m/s 
čas startu: 20.06.2007 10:10 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 5 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 14.98 +0.127 852 

2 3 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 15.13 +0.173 834 

3 4 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 15.21 +0.143 824 

4 8 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 15.25 +0.169 820 

5 6 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic 15.30 +0.134 814 

6 2  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 16.44 +0.167 684 

 7 7399 Heltne Runar 21.04.1980 Norway DNP   

Long Jump Women  
čas startu: 20.06.2007 10:35 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 7 6626 Blonska Ludmila 09.11.1977 Ukraine 6.57  1030 

2 6 6402 Tyminska Karolina 04.10.1984 Poland 6.53  1017 

3 5 6025 Yosypenko Ludmila 24.09.1984 Ukraine 6.00  850 

4 3 5178 Konvalinková Kate řina 14.05.1986 Czech Republic 5.76  777 

5 2 5424 Burešová Marie 06.05.1985 Czech Republic 5.59  726 

6 4 6065 Hejnová Michaela 10.04.1980 Czech Republic 5.59  726 

7 1 5067 Princová Alexandra 10.02.1983 Czech Republic 5.51  703 

 

poř. 1. 2. 3.   4. 5. 6. 

1 6.57\+2.1 X\ 6.56\+1.1 6.57 \ \ \ 

2 6.15\-0.3 6.12\+1.3 6.53\+1.7 6.53 \ \ \ 

3 5.73\+0.5 5.88\+2.3 6.00\+0.6 6.00 \ \ \ 

4 5.41\-0.4 X\ 5.76\+0.2 5.76 \ \ \ 

5 5.52\+0.9 5.59\+0.9 5.59\+1.3 5.59 \ \ \ 

6 5.59\+1.7 5.41\+2.1 X\ 5.59 \ \ \ 

7 5.06\-0.1 5.29\+2.4 5.51\+1.7 5.51 \ \ \

Discus Throw 2kg Men  
čas startu: 20.06.2007 11:20 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 13 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 52.24  917 

2 8 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 50.05  871 

3 9 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 47.66  822 

4 11 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia 46.58  799 

5 7 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 45.39  775 

6 12 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 42.22  710 

7 5 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 40.61  677 

8 3 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic 39.40  652 

9 2 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 39.15  647 

10 10 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 37.90  622 

11 6 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 37.10  606 

12 1  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 32.68  517 

 4 8617 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Belarusia DNP   

poř. 1. 2. 3.   4. 5. 6. 

1 X 52.24 X 52.24 

2 47.99 50.05 47.99 50.05 

3 42.64 47.66 45.34 47.66 

4 46.58 X X 46.58 

5 40.73 45.39 43.63 45.39 

6 37.71 42.22 41.86 42.22 

7 X 40.61 38.39 40.61 

8 36.86 37.65 39.40 39.40 

9 38.14 X 39.15 39.15 

10 37.90 X X 37.90 

11 X 37.10 37.02 37.10 



 

12 31.92 32.68 X 32.68 

Javelin Throw 600g Women  
čas startu: 20.06.2007 12:10 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 7 6626 Blonska Ludmila 09.11.1977 Ukraine 48.01  822 

2 5 6065 Hejnová Michaela 10.04.1980 Czech Republic 44.33  751 

3 6 6025 Yosypenko Ludmila 24.09.1984 Ukraine 40.92  685 

4 3 5178 Konvalinková Kate řina 14.05.1986 Czech Republic 39.00  648 

5 4 6402 Tyminska Karolina 04.10.1984 Poland 38.15  632 

6 2 5424 Burešová Marie 06.05.1985 Czech Republic 34.97  571 

7 1 5067 Princová Alexandra 10.02.1983 Czech Republic 33.45  542 

 

poř. 1. 2. 3.   4. 5. 6. 

1 44.80 48.01 45.72 48.01 

2 44.33 42.91 - 44.33 

3 39.31 40.92 X 40.92 

4 33.02 34.97 39.00 39.00 

5 36.12 38.15 34.60 38.15 

6 34.01 33.76 34.97 34.97 

7 33.45 X 30.60 33.45 

Pole Vault Men  
čas startu: 20.06.2007 13:00 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 11  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 5.00  910 

2 8 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 5.00  910 

3 4 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 5.00  910 

4 10 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia 5.00  910 

5 12 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 4.80  849 

6 9 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 4.60  790 

7 7 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 4.60  790 

8 5 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 4.50  760 

9 6 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 4.50  760 

10 3 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 4.50  760 

11 2 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 4.40  731 

 1 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic 0   

 

poř. 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10 

1 - - - - - - - O - XXO O XXX 

2 - - - - - - O - O XO XO XXX 

3 - - - - XO - XO O O XO XO XXX 

4 - - - - - - XXO - O - XXO XXX 

5 - - - - O - O - XO - XXX 

6 - - - - O - O X- 

7 - - - - XO O XO XXX 

8 - - - XO XO O XXX 

9 - - - O - XXO XXX 

10 - - O - XO XXO XXX 

11 - O - XO XO XXX 

  - - XXX

800 Metres Women  
čas startu: 20.06.2007 16:45 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 4 6402 Tyminska Karolina 04.10.1984 Poland 2:09.96  965 



2 3 6626 Blonska Ludmila 09.11.1977 Ukraine 2:16.93  866 

3 2 6025 Yosypenko Ludmila 24.09.1984 Ukraine 2:21.02  810 

4 6 5067 Princová Alexandra 10.02.1983 Czech Republic 2:24.45  764 

5 5 5424 Burešová Marie 06.05.1985 Czech Republic 2:26.96  731 

6 1 5178 Konvalinková Kate řina 14.05.1986 Czech Republic 2:27.13  729 

  6065 Hejnová Michaela 10.04.1980 Czech Republic DNP   

Javelin Throw 800g Men  
čas startu: 20.06.2007 17:00 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 12 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 68.87  872 

2 11 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 66.56  837 

3 10 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 62.06  769 

4 8 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 61.99  768 

5 5 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 55.66  673 

6 6 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic 55.46  670 

7 9 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 54.35  653 

8 2 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 53.60  642 

9 4 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 52.74  629 

10 3 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 51.47  610 

11 1  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 46.07  531 

 7 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia DNP   

 

poř. 1. 2. 3.   4. 5. 6. 

1 68.87 67.78 66.17 68.87 

2 63.39 X 66.56 66.56 

3 62.06 60.69 60.34 62.06 

4 61.99 61.81 59.76 61.99 

5 51.16 55.66 X 55.66 

6 X 53.38 55.46 55.46 

7 54.35 54.28 X 54.35 

8 52.64 50.56 53.60 53.60 

9 49.59 51.93 52.74 52.74 

10 51.47 50.62 48.93 51.47 

11 46.07 X X 46.07 

1500 Metres Men  
čas startu: 20.06.2007 18:30 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 3 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 4:27.31  762 

2 9 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 4:32.90  726 

3 5 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 4:34.24  717 

4 2 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 4:40.28  679 

5 1 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 4:40.44  678 

6 7 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 4:41.99  668 

7 6 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 4:46.33  641 

8 4 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 4:49.87  619 

9 8 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 4:53.02  601 

10 11 1 Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 4:53.15  600 

 10 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic DNP   

Decathlon Men  
čas startu: 20.06.2007 20:00 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1 14 9026 Šebrle Roman 26.01.1974 Czech Republic 8697   

2 9 8725 Karpov Dmitriy 23.07.1981 Kazakhstan 8553   

3 3 8185 Barras Romain 01.08.1980 France 8298   

4 5 8994 Dvořák Tomáš 11.05.1972 Czech Republic 8020   



 
   

5 7 7837 Karas Josef 20.08.1978 Czech Republic 7922   

6 8 8271 Karlivans Janis 02.06.1982 Latvia 7649   

7 11 7372 McCarthy Kyle 23.01.1982 Australia 7392   

8 2 7418 Barras Guillaume 01.06.1983 France 7231   

9 13 15 Sommerfeldt Knut-Harald 13.07.1979 Norway 7206   

10 4  Bechyn ě Lukáš 04.10.1983 Czech Republic 6363   

 1 7258 Baar Pavel 18.04.1984 Czech Republic DNF   

 6 7399 Heltne Runar 21.04.1980 Norway DNF   

 12 8429 Pogorelov Aleksandr 10.01.1980 Russia DNF   

 10 8617 Krauchanka Andrei 04.01.1986 Belarusia DNF   

Heptathlon Women  
čas startu: 20.06.2007 20:01 / tištěno: 20.06.2007 18:50:57 

Rank Lane BIB Name Birth Nat. Result  Points
  

1  6626 Blonska Ludmila 09.11.1977 Ukraine 6354   

2  6402 Tyminska Karolina 04.10.1984 Poland 6199   

3  6025 Yosypenko Ludmila 24.09.1984 Ukraine 5875   

4  5424 Burešová Marie 06.05.1985 Czech Republic 5303   

5  5178 Konvalinková Kate řina 14.05.1986 Czech Republic 5300   

6  5067 Princová Alexandra 10.02.1983 Czech Republic 4994   

  5894 Hazel Louise 06.10.1985 Great Britain DNF   

  6065 Hejnová Michaela 10.04.1980 Czech Republic DNF   


